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Makinen
Lavonen
Halonen
Malminen
Vuorela
Aronen
Kaskimaa
Triipponen
Lahde
Rantanen
Niitynpera
Kuusinen
Kaunisto
Laine
Korsman
Pyyppold
Kankare
Vuorio
Uusikangas
livonen
Meskanen
Rantanen
Huusko
Peltonen
Sannholm
Fokin
Iddnmaa
Aaltola
Kaivola
Viitanen
Pollanen
Saari
Maikola
Huhtakangas
Makela
Monttinen
Hattara
Rajala
Hakolampi
Tikkanen
Koiranen
Hietala
Vihersola
Almgren

Veikko
Teuvo
Juhani
Hannu
Erkki
likka
Markku
Juuso
Raimo
Manne
Jarmo
Pekka
Simo
Erkki
Asko
Jaakko
Viljo
Teuvo
Taisto
Pauli
Veikko
Niki
Esko
Teijo
Juha
Vitali
Mikko
Timo
Kari
Olavi
Juhani
Kari
Seppo
Jorma
Martti
Jouko
Einari
Niko
Tapio
Aulis
Jarmo
Petri
Arvi
Simo

LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
KaRe
LsVk
KaRe
LsVk
LsVk
KaRe
KaRe
LsVk
LsVk
KaRe
KaRe
KaRe
KaRe
LsVk
KaRe
LsVk
LsVk
LsVk
KaRe
LsVk

9609
8686
6396
6307
6003
5976
4263
4164
3967
3649
3611
3477
3259
3050
2968
2529
2457
2425
2295
2155
1994
1535
1419
1337
1066
1009
973
967
900
898
875
831
525
450
384
382
328
320
258
250
239
198
166
139

28.2.2015 Sakylan Pyhajarvi

Joukkue

LsVk
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Joukkue

KaRe

1066

973

898
875

450
384
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Tamminen
Raunio
Koskinen
Grondahl

Naiset:

Savolainen
Pohjalainen
Meskanen
Vuorela
Tanhuanpaa
Julin

Kakko
Jarvinen
Kuusisto
Alitupa
Kaivola
Meskanen
Koiranen
Juusola
Raunio
Iddanmaa
Saari
Tynkkynen

Jukka
Kari
Jussi
Arto

Marjatta
Eila
Sirkka
Virpi
Kaija
Terttu
Helka
Riitta
Aila
Leena
Kati
Salla
Arja
Sirkka
Arja
Anna
kirsi
Mirja

Joukuetulos LsVk

53,799 kg

Suurin kala
Ahven 763 gr

Juhani Halonen

KaRe
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LsVk
KaRe
Yht.

113

80

62

0
104944

Tulos

5776
2765
2281
2004
1770
1576
1175
827
781
757
684
520
469
353
275
165
156
109
22443

Joukkuetulos KaRe

7,117 g

Yhteensa saalista 127,374 kg

5776 .
2765.
2281.

1175
827

469



